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Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From: Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto) <ShirleyHiew®lkkauto.com>

Sent: Friday, 14 December 2018 3:57 PM

To: assignments

Subject: FW. Pre-Repair Survey Report & Invoice of Vehicle GBA 2313E (Paper Re-Survey
Request)

Attachments: LKKPreRepairinspection-GBA 2313E PDF; AL&T LOD & SURVEY REPORT -
GBA2313E.PDF; GY4111Y-1 jpg; GY411 1¥-2.jpg; GY4111Y-3 jpg

Importance: High

Thank you

Best Regards,

Shirley Hiew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: §256-3561 | emall: Sur@ kkayto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Bik 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | Sla08o3s)

From: Justin Wong |mallta:justin.wung@Eqinsuran:e.cnrn,sg]

Sent: Friday, 14 December 2018 3:29 PM

To: Reports (LKKAuto) <report@lkkauto.com>

Ce: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Pre-Repair Survey Report & Invoice of Vehicle GBA 2313 (Paper Re-Survey Request)
Importance: High

Dear Elaine,

Kindly assist to expedite and conduct a paper re-survey on GBA2313E
All necessary documents are attached for your perusal,

Thank you.

Regards,

Justin Wong
Executive | Claims

EQ Insurance Company Limited
5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 069110
did 65 6496 9115 | tel 65 6223 9433 ext 115 | fax 656223 4190

www.eginsurance.com. S8

L

Privileged/Confidential information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify t!

1



From: Reports (LKKAuto) [mailto:report@Ikkauto.com]

Sent: Thursday, October 25, 2018 5:00 PM

To: Justin Wong <justin.wong@eqinsurance.com.sg>

Ce: SUR <sur@Ikkauto.com>

Subject: Pre-Repair Survey Report & Invoice of Vehicle GBA 2313E

Dear Sir / Madam,

Enclose Pre-Repair Survey Report of GBA 2313E.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

ELAINE | Reports

LKK Auto Consultants Pte.Ltd,

Phone: 6256-3561 Ext.111 Fax: 67414108 email: report@lkkauto. co
Blk 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1,



Y 74 P4 Lkl( Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

- 21 Ut Ave 1 $01-35 Faye Ut indusinal Park, Singapore 408931

-
::'_,_.-_‘_D TEL: 8258 3581 FAX 8255 4313

Rag Mo 185607188R GS5T Reg WNo 10-9807188-R Page Na:1 ol 1
PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REPORT
EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD Ref: CSIEQNB01T440Ucd3e?
5 MAXWELL ROAD #17-00 TOWER BLOCK MND  Date  23-10-2018 I”“"”M"I‘Nlm
COMPLEX SINGAPORE 0BS110
Coda: EQI
L Policy Particulars :- (THIRD PARTY CLAIM)
Insured Veh,  GY 4111Y Veh. Inspected GBA 2313E
Policy Ne. Coverage (5] 0.00
Claim No. GY4111Y Excess (§) Q.00
Assign From  JUSTIN WONG Assign Date 24/0972018
2, Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model TOYOTAHIACE (&) c.c 2982
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2007
Chasslis No. JTFHTO2PO00003558 Colour WHITE
Odomatar 2607TET KM Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification NIL
General GOOD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre [185 R13 JOURNEY 6 mm
L/H Front Tyre [195R15 JOURNEY & mm
R/H Rear Tyre |195R15 LUXOTIK & mm
L/H Rear Tyre |185 R15 LUXOTIK B mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE FRONT N/S PORTION e )
5. General Information
Accident Date 16092018 |inspect Date / Time 25/08/2018 ( 1137 AM )
Survey held at MOTOR INTEL AUTOMO PTELTD
13 KAKI BUKIT ROAD 4 @ BARTLEY BIZ CENTRE #01-20 SINGAPORE 147807
5a. Remarks
A) THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE® BASIS.
B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION
THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TD PREPARE THE ESTIMATE.
C} ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRABHS,
D) THE ESTIMATED REPAIR COST OF THE DAMAGED VEHICLE IS IN THE REGION OF §5,000-58,000
|Bb. Estimate Days of Repair
|[ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR 5 Working Days
Report Ref No. CS3/EQIT18017440/Ucd3a2
Inspected By
(A L
CHUA KANG SENG K.K.LAU CPTRET)
Liconsed Appraiser BEng(Hons) B Bus MBA PEng, PE. MinstAEA MASME MIRTE

REGD Autn Conuultant-SAE, Licensed Apprainer
CISCLAMSER OF LIABILITY 10 THIRD FASTIER - This Mupar i mude susely br the ssa and baned® of the Clia namsd §n ihe fvesi pags i thin Repan.

FRpIYINg B i RAROrT, I wivale OF In Part, s 4a #t hax ot ar sum righ.
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WITHOUT PREJUDICE | Y4/ Y

22 Ogtober 2018

EQINSIRANMCECOMPANY LD BY PDX
5 Manwell Road,
#17.00 Tower Block.

MND Complex. ,
Singapore 069110 | WITHOUT PREJUDICE ‘

L LR Clai CENOWLEDGE HRECEIPT QOMLY

DMBHO - 02818 (v
BHL ELECTRIALSERVICES =~
1 Bukit Batok Crescent | OE USTIN Lony a8/t faarg
#08-06 Weega Plaza == r

Singapore 658064 EC
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tE OF POSTING

msurance Co. Lid

Dear Sirs,

CLAIMANT: TAN SOON MUI FOOD INDUSTRIES
ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBA 2313 E & GY 4111 Y ALONG ANG MO KIO
INDUSTRIAL PARK 2 ON 19 SEPTEMBER 2018 AT ABOUT 1410 HOURS

We act for TAN SOON MU] FOOD INDUSTRIES. who was the owner of motor vehicle
no. GBAZMIE

We are mstructed by the above numed to clim damages against vou'your insured in
connection with a road traffic accident ALONG ANG MO KIO INDUSTRIAL PARK 2
mvolving our client’s vehicle registration number GBA 2313 E and vehicle registration
number GY 4111 Y driven hy your insured you ot the matenal ime

We are instructed that the accident was caused by your insured's vour negligence in the
driving and/or management of your insured s/ vour vehicle As a result of the accident, our
client’s vehicle was damaged and our elient has been put to loss and expense, particulars of
which are as follows: -

01, Cost of Repair S10,700,00
02 Pre-repair inspection days ( $200 x 2days) 5 400,00
03. Rental fees S 1.B08.30
03. Survev report fees 8 400,00
4. LTA search fees 5 2149
05.  Cost Contribution (a1 thus stage) (inclusive of GST) § LO70.00
06, Incidentals (at this stage) (melusive of GST) § lo7.00

$14,507.79

ALLISTER LIM & THRUMURGAN

V) Mowth Banke Wopuld =il i Ppamrmgpla Parn T LLL PoomEe LR AT i N I PN
Tisle ol B0 L RARN 0 il 0 P00 IRl i vl e o Lt cho e Bl realeeali



At AL R0
Dw Fwf. AL NS 2018, 12401(PD) jw
Fage 2o 2

We enclose herewath copies of all the supporting documents as follows: -

(a)  GIA repan lodged by driver of motor vehicle GRA 2313 E.

(bl LTA Search of motor vehicle no, GY 4111 Y,

(el Certificate of insurance:

(d) Rental Invoice and agreement;

(e) Surveyor’s invaice & report with photographs depicting the domages to motor
vehicle GBA 2313 E

The demand herein is in of our client’s clmm for damages pertaining to his motor
vehicle and any settlement following or subsequent 1o this demand shall not prejudice our
client’s claim i respect of damages and consequential loss i relavon 10 his personal
injuries.

Please also note that if you are insured and you wish to claim under your insurance policy,
you should immediately pass this letter and all the enclosed documents to your insurer

Please note that you or your insurer should send to us an acknowledgement of receipt of this
letter within 14 days of your receipt of this letter, failing which our client will have no
alternative but (0 commence proceedings against you without further notice o you or your
insurer. Our client’s claim hercin is quantified based on rting documents in our file.
Untl a settlement is reached, all negotistions are conducted on the basis that the damages
quantified herein are subject to revision if so instructed by our client.

Please also note that if you have a counterclaim against our client arising out of the accident,
vou are also required to send to us a letter giving full particulars of the counterclaim 1ogether
with all relevant supporting documents within 8 weeks of your receipt of this letter

Please note that this demand is made without prejudice to our client’s right to claim
for personal injury damages arising out of the same accident.

Yours faithtully

1Y

ALLISTER Lim

vnels




' S KAUTO CONSULTANTS

AUTOMOBILE ASSESSMENT REPORT Page No. 1
Our Aeference TH018/05435K
Your Refetence: TBA

Date: 30/9/2018

TO: TAN SOON MUI FOCD INDUSTRIES
¢/o Motor Intel Automao Pte Ltd
Bartley Biz Centre
13 Kaki Bukit Road 4 #01-20
Singapare 417807

Assessment of Vehicle No :GBA 2313 E
Date of Accident 1 19/09/2018
Date of Inspection : 22/08/2018

We have carried out a physical assessment of GBA 2313 £ at Motor Intel Autome Pte Lid
according to your instructions on 22/09/2018 and are pleased to submit our recort as follows:

L.VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Registration No GBA2313E
Make & Model : TOYOTA HIACE
Year of Registration - 19/0472007
=ngine Capacity (cc) : 1982

Chasgis No. - ITEHTO2 POODON3S 56
Engine No 1KD1621882
Colaur WHITE
Mileage (km)] - 260767
2.VEHICLE CONDITION

Body Paint: : Good

Stesring - Serviceahle
Foot Brake : Serviceable
Parking Brake Serviceatile

3.TYRE PARTICULARS & CONDITION

Front
RH Mahke/Size Bndgestone 195A15 -50%
LH Make/5ize : Bridgestone 195715 -50%
Rear
RH Make/Size - Bridgestone 195R15 -30%
LH Make/Size I Bridgestone 195R15 -50%

Note: W denotes the remalning percentage of the tyre




S K AUTO CONSULTANTS

Our Reference IP/018/05435K
Vehicle No CBA 2313 E
4.D A s

Az the time af inspection observed that this vehicle had |
sustained damages to the LHS FRONT portion

—p— ¥

Flease see attached schedule for details

Estimated Amaunt :5513,330.50

Adjuited Amount $510.000/-

Estimated Repair Days 9 days

Fursuant 1o your instruction, we have NQT AUTHORIZED reoair
The assessment was conductes on a "Without Pre} ™ Easiy

It we are nut natified of snything to the contrary within 14 Days from the date hereaf, this repon
shail be treated as correct

Diselnlrmer
This report is intended for the exclusive we of the aderessce solely in relation to the loss peourrence in

which the assessed vehicle is involved, No liability or responsibiiity whazsoever shall be nsid by
§ K AUTO CONSULTANTS far any rallance on this report by sny Turs party




' S KAUTO CONSULTANTS
Page No. 3
Our Reference TP/018/05435k
Vehicle No. GBA 2313¢
REPAIRER'S OUR
2l BESEMIION CONDITION | corimATE(SS) | AssEsSMENT(SS
PARTS [LIST ITEMS]
1 |Front LHS Headlamp _ Grared/Dmg. 145000 ¢ /W _3450.00 —
1 [Frontgrileassembly Yy 1 Holder cracked 98200 (. 98200l
1 |Frontinner grille C-ocked 45500 € ¢ 355
1 [Front LHS corner panel Dented 215.00| 441 215,00 ~~
1 [Front wiper panel garnish Gefarmed 3gs00| 2L 385.00 —
1 |Front bumper £ 3¢ € Distorted 178200/ D P 1782.00|—
2  |Front bumper front bracket & 5245 gam 430.00 A 290,00| A
2 |Front bumper side bracket & $225 C-acked/Def, 150.00|MScra aso.00/MC
1 |Front bumper LHS garnish Deformed 11oo0| Su_ 11000~
1 |Front bumper reintorcement Bant 55000( W3 550.00 —
1 |Front LHS A-pillar panel Distorted 1010.00] »_ 1010.00{2X
1 |[Front LHS wing mirror Grazed/Dmg. ss500| 11 &85.00/0¢
1 |Front LHS door Distorted 215000 /1 2150.00{y/
2 |Front LHS door hinges @585 Bant 170.00 170.00
1  [Front LHS door inner board Refix sg0.00| v 0.00 TA
1 [Front door lock assy Damaged 285.00] MM 285 00|
1 |Frent LS door step garnish Cracked 253.00| £ %7 258.00/—
1 |Fromt windscreen rubber Necessary ws00{ VY 185 oopd
1 |Front radiator assy Damaged 102000 9/ 1020004
1 |Front fan metor cowling Cracked 466.00| C~8  ag6.00|~
13674.00 13094.00
less | 15% 31850 25% | IZTIS0
10255.50 9820.50
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1 [Front windscreen sealant Necessary 120.00| N N 100.00 .){
1 |Number plate Reuse sso0| N N 0.00 _X_
Total Parts 10430.50 9920.50

b ;n]-'.f:.ﬂ

BLK 3108 Anchorvale Road #06-15 Singapore 542310 Email: skautol2@yahoo.com.sg Contact: 90040225
Registration No. 53256213




S KAUTO CONSULTANTS

Fage No, 4
Our Reference  TP/O18/05435K
Vehicle No GBAZ313E
REFPAIRER'S OuR
DESCRIPTION
N ESTIMATE (SS) | ASSESSMENT (5¢)
LABOUR
1 [Toremove the affected parts to commence repalrs; 1200.00 1000.00
panel beat & reshape the affected areas; and replace
the damaged parts and components.
1 [To supply paint materials, expandable items & putty, 1000.00 800.00
respray gaint on parts replaced
3 |Toremove and refix wiring and focus headlamp beam 150,00 120.00
4 |To perform antl rust treatment on affected areas 250.00 200.00
5 |Toremove and replace radiator, pressure test and refill 120.00 100.00
coalant
& |To remove and refix windscreen (facilitate repai-s freplace 180.020 _ﬁ."\ 150.00 \;\
door pillars)
Labour Total ;] 2900.00 2370.00
TOTAL (PARTS & LABOUR): 1333050 12290.50
Note: (For Lump Sum Repair)

The workshop has agreed to undertake the repair on a Lump Sum Basis, and/or the use of
ex stock/recanditioned sarts whichever is possible |having taken Into consideration to regait
Instead of replacements,

The final adjusted Lump Sum contract amount is $510,000/-

695

10
%)

—

. §oNs,,

5. Kpmanan —
Maotor Surveyor

ELK 3108 Anchorvale Road #06-15 Singapore 542310 Emall: skautol2 Eyahoo_com.sg Contact: 90040225

Registration No. 53256213
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Date Of Report

Date OF Accident

Exazt Location O Accicent
CauntryfStale ol Loss

Vehicls Registration Mumbar
Insured'Policyholder
Kamae Of Registared Cwrar
Co Rag No

Email Addrass

Kabie Prone Mo

Alternalive Phona MNa
Vehicle Particulars
Manufaciurer

Wodel

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used ai
1ime of accident

Are you claiming under your own Insurance policy
for rapair 12 your wehicle?

If No. Pleass stme Bcrion o De wken
vahicle Calegory

Insurance Company

Nama of Insurance Company
Type Of Covarage

Fleat Palicy

Polcy Number

Covar Note Number

Driver

Marma ol Driver

NRIC No

Data Of Birth

Ccoupanon

Date Of Driving Pass

Dirtving Experiencs

Gandor

Mobile Number

Fax Numbser

Contact Number

EMail Address

ACCIDENT STATEMENT
200082018 16 54

10002018 14 10

ANG MO KIO INDUSTHIAL PARK 2
SINGAPORE

GBAZINGE

TAN SOON MUI FOOD INDUSTRIES
11022400
NOEMAIL

OFFICE-07000588

TOYOTA

HIACE aUTD

NO

THIRD PARTY
COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-0PERATIVE LTD
THIRD PARTY

NO

SOTOIOEE14-03 TP

TAMN SONG WA

E10

2810
QUTDOOR

107/ 08T

51 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS
MALE
(LOCAL)

=¥47]

«E5-BGTR3452

NOEMAIL

Pass 1 of 14




]

Agdress BLK 232 YISHUN STREET 21 207222
Pastcoge Tela M

* Was driver an empiloyes of the Inaured's Company NO
i No. Ralationship of the Driver with the insyred  OTHER - SOLE PROPRIETOR

Vehicle Regsiratior Numbes ol Dover's Dan
Werhicis

Insurance Company of Drver's Own Vi licle

General Information of the Accidant

Type OF Accident SIDE SWIPE
Waattwer Conditions CLEAR
Roaz Surface DRY
Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle mvolved n this acodent? KO
Number of venicles involved in the acciden 2
Was any body Injured in the Accident? NO
VWas any mjured conveyed ta hospital by NO
ambulance?

¥¥as any other materal or propeny damaged™ YES
| have been approached by unkacwn person|s) NO
sohcimgloffanng accident clams assstance

Number of Passengars (Including Driver)

Dutails of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the pobca? NO
If Yos.Please siate which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosscution given? ND
It Yes against wham?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER 7O SKETCH PLAN ATTALCHED

Attachment(s)

Arg accident photos available for attachment? YES

Was there amy video captured by Car Cameara? YES
Was Ihere any audia recorded? RO

DETAILS OF OTHER YEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Mumber GT4111Y
Vehicke Make/Mogel'Colour

Datalls Of Fropomias

Vianicls Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Mama ol Driver

NRIC/Passpart Numbar

Caontact Mumbe:

Address

Posicode

Insurance Company Mame

Wature Of Damage

Mo Of Passanger (Including Driver)

Pags 7 of 14
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Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1
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MBHHTRT 1842/ Ajna Mars Pos Lig - S bia
SIS SELINEX1 A A P A B S Your NCD will be affected due to late reporting

SUBMITTED BY Susan hac Actual e-Filling Submission Date & Time: 26/10/2018 21:29

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1, Plaass repon comectly the detads of Me scodent o speed up the clarme process

. This Form must be completed by the Policyhalder andior (he Authorised Drives

3. mformation provided must be aa fruthful and accurne ss possible. Any willul msmoresentation o witholging of material facts may sllow insurance companies 1o
repudiate policy llabdity

4, The ssus gnd scoaptance of this Form by Imaurance companias & nod an sdmisson of pailicy lisbity on the part of the Inswrance companiss

5. Any false reporiing may be referred to the Police for investigation.

B. This repart will be larwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Managerment Centre sstablshed by e Genaral Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for
Archiving and that copies of this report wall, for a fes, be mada aveilable upen application by intemsted parties

T. By the lodgement of thes report 1o the insurens. you heraby consant 1 the archiving of this report &t the centre and o copies of e repor being made avallabls
aforesaid

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Cate Of Report 26/10/2018 21:25

Dale Of Accident 19/09/2018 14:10

Exact Location Of Accidant ALOMNG ANG MO KIO IND PARK 2
Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

Vehicle Registration Numbar GY4111Y
Insured/Policyholder

Mame Of Registerad Owner BHL ELECTRICAL SERVICES
Co Reg No E2816117J

Emall Addrass NOEMAIL

Mobile Phona Mo

Alternative Phane No OFFICE-B6509377

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer TOYOTA

Model OYNA 150 D

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used al

tima of accident COMMERCIAL

Are you claiming under your own Insurance policy NO
for repair to your vehicla?

If No, Please state action to be taken REPORTING ONLY

Vehicle Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD
Typa Of Coverage THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleel Policy NO

Policy Number DMCPHO17-006361

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Drivar MUTHU KARUPPAN GANESHMOORTHI
NRIC Mo GT325508U

Date Of Birth 20/06/1978

Occupation OUTDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass 08/082009

Driving Exparianca B YEARS AND 0 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobils Number (LOCAL) +65-86508377

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMall Address NOEMAIL
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Address NA
Posicode

Was driver an employes of the Insured’s Company YES
If Na, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own .
Vehicle -

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicie -

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accidant COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR
Weather Conditions CLEAR

Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicla involved In this accident? NO
MNumber of vehicles Iinvolved in the accidant

Was any body injured in the Accident? ND

Was any Injured conveyed to hospital by NO

ambulanca?

¥Was any other matenal or property damaged? YES

| have been approachad by unknown persan(s) NO
soliciting/offering accident claims assistanca,

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 2

Passenger 1 NAME P1

GENDER MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the sccident reportad to the police? NO
If Yes, Please stale which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO
If Yes against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

My vehicle was slowed down and stopped due to on coming vehicle. Suddenly | felt an impact from behind and saw a vehicle had
bumped anto my vehicle left side rear portion

Attachment(s)
Are accident photos available for attachment? NOT AVAILABLE DUE TO CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT
Was thers any video captured by Car Camera? NO

Was there any audio recorded? NO
DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Numbear

Vehicla Make/Madel/Colour UNKNOWN
Detalls Of Properties

Vehicle Categaory NAUNKNOWN
Name of Driver UNKNOWN

NRIC/Passport Mumbear

Contaclt Number

Addrass

Posicode

Insurance Company Nama

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)
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Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

ACCIDENT STATEMENT (2000 characters)

My vehicle was slowed down and stopped due to on coming vehicle. Suddenly | felt an
impact from behind and saw a vehicle had bumped onto my vehicle left side rear
portion.

DECLARATION

'We declare that the above particulars & information prownded above ae rus in eveny aspsct

VERIFIED BY AJAX MARS REPORTING OFFICER -
AIZAM BIN ATAN
MARS Officer
Aagistaas Owrar Driver % Sggnaties
Job Compieie DaeTims Dt/ Time
26 October 2018 at 700 PM 20 October 2018 at 7:00 PM
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Indusirial Park, Singapore 408033
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. Mo: 189607188R GST Reg No. 15-0607168-R

Affiliated to Faderation Internationale Des Experts En Automoblie

EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD Ral CSIEQI18017440/Usd3a2-1

5 MAXWELL ROAD

#17-00 TOWER BLOCK Date  20-12-2018 I”"ﬂll““lmm

MND COMPLEXSINGAPORE 069110

Code: EQI
s Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. GY 4111Y Veh. Inspected GBA 2313E
Policy No. Coverage (3) 0.00
Claim No. GYa111y Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From JUSTIN WONG Assign Date 141122018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model TOYOTA HIACE (A) C.C 2982
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2007
Chassis No. JTFHTO2P000003558 Colour WHITE
Odometer 280787 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification NIL
General GOOD
3 Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |[195R15 JOURNEY & mm
L/H Front Tyre |195R1S JOURNEY & mm
R/H Rear Tyre |185R15 LUXOTIK & mm
L/H Rear Tyre [185R15 LUXOTIK & mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE FRONT N/S PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date 19/082018 [Innpaction Date 25/09/2018
Survey held at MOTOR INTEL AUTOMO PTE LTD
13 KAKI BUKIT ROAD 4 @ BARTLEY BIZ CENTRE #01-20 SINGAPORE 147807
Ba. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b Estimate Days of Repair

|ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR § Working Days




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Upi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Indusinal Park, Smgapore 408833
TEL: G258 3581 FAX: B258 4315

Reg Mo 199607198R GST Reg No. 19-9807188-R Page No.:1 ol 2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. GBA 2313E
aty Description of Parts Condition | =stimate mgﬁl“““g)w
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|FRONT LHS HEADLAMP CRACKED 1.450.00 1.450.00
1|FRONT GRILLE ASSEMBLY CRACKED 982 00 454 25
1|FRONT INNER GRILLE CRACKED 455.00 45500
1|FRONT LHS CORNER PANEL BENT 21500 21500
1|FRONT WIPER PANEL GARNISH DEFORMED 3B5.00 3as5.00
1|FRONT BUMPER DENTED 1,782.00 614 58
2|FRONT BUMPER FRONT BRACKET (@5245 00 NOT NECESSARY 48000
2|FRONT BUMPER SIDE BRACKET @5225.00 N/S CRACKED 45000 225.00
1|FRONT BUMPER LHS GARNISH DEFORMED 110.00 110.00
1|FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT DENTED 550.00 550.00
1|FRONT LHS A-PILLAR PANEL TO REPAIR SEE 1,010.00
LABOUR
1|FRONT LHS WING MIRROR NOT NECESSARY 685 00
1|FRONT LHS DOOR TO REPAIR SEE 2.150.00
LABOUR
2|FRONT LHS DOOR HINGES @$85.00 TO REPAIR SEE 170.00
LABOUR
1|FRONT LHS DOOR INNER BOARD NOT NECESSARY SB80.00 -
1|FRONT DOOR LOCK ASSY NOT NECESSARY 28500 -
1|FRONT LHS DOOR STEP GARNISH cuT 254.00 254.00
1|FRONT WINDSCREEN RUBBER NOT NECESSARY 185.00 -
1|FRONT RADIATOR ASSY BENT 1,020.00 1.020.00
1|FRONT FAN MOTOR COWLING CRACKED 466.00 456 00
LESS 25% DISCOUNT -3.418.50 -1,554.7
10,255 50 4 88412
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|FRONT WINDSCREEMN SEALANT (SN) NOT NECESSARY 120.00 -
1|NUMBER PLATE (SN) NOT NECESSARY 55.00
175.00 -

Report Ref No CS3/EQI1801744(VUsd3e2-1




' V4 V4 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

adm B 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industnal Park. Singapora 408533
- TEL G255 3581 FAX A256 4115
Req Mo 18860T168R GST Reg No. 18-8607188-R Fage No.;2 of 2
" By Our.
aty Description of Parts Condition wmm%n “ﬁ“”
LABOUR
TO REMOVE THE AFFECTED PARTS TO COMMENCE 1,200.00 680.00

REFAIRS; PANEL BEAT & RESHAPE THE AFFECTED
AREAS; AND REPLACE THE DAMAGED PARTS AND
COMPONENTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT
LHS A-PILLAR PANEL, FRONT LHS DOOR AND FRONT
LHS DOOR HINGES

TO SUPPLY PAINT MATERIALS, EXPANDABLE ITEMS & 1,000.00 B00.00
PUTTY RESPRAY PAINT ON PARTS REPLACED
TO REMOVE AND REFIX WIRING AND FOCUS 150.00 2000
HEADLAMP BEAM
TO PERFORM ANTI RUST TREATMENT ON AFFECTED 250.00 50.00
AREAS
TO REMOVE AND REPLACE RADIATOR, PRESSURE 120,00 50.00
TEST AND REFILL COOLANT
TO REMOVE AND REFIX WINDSCREEN (FACILITATE NOT NECESSARY 180.00
REPAIRS / REPLACE DOOR PILLARS)

2,800.00 1,600.00
GRAND TOTAL 13,330.50 6,264.12

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS | 500000
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION) J '
Report Ref No, CS3/EQI18017440/Usd3e2-1

CHUA KANG SENG
Liconsed Appraisor

DISCLAMER OF LUARILITY TD THIMD PARTIER - This Repor ia muds saisly lor the use snd benefi of the Client namsd on te fronl page of ithis Repon.




